NFIRS - All UNLOCKED BY OFFICER IN CHARGE (2020)
12/20/2021

Incident
Number

Incident
Date Time

Code

CAD Officer in Charge: (None)

CF21-
38975

CF20-
40282

CF21-
30961

CF20-
27024

CF20-
27832

CF21-
19313

CF21-
17870

CF21-
29580

CF21-
29985

CF21-
31373

CF21-
35807

CF21-
36584

CF21-
37094

CF21-
24823

CF21-
24834

CF21-
39960

Count:
16

11/23/2021
11:05:26

12/13/2020
05:39:26

09/18/2021
21:35:36

08/24/2020
16:37:58

08/31/2020
17:37:40

06/23/2021
00:06:10

06/12/2021
10:11:05

09/09/2021
13:39:54

09/12/2021
00:56:00

09/22/2021
08:01:32

10/28/2021
06:29:40

11/03/2021
16:20:52

11/07/2021
21:52:52

08/03/2021
21:52:00

08/04/2021
01:03:00

12/02/2021
10:13:37

PUBLIC

STRUCT

TRUCK

65A01

65B02

ALARMF

PUBLIC

UNCON

UNCON

PUBLIC

ASSAM

MISCF

PDASST

ALARMF

ELEC

ACC

Record
Status

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

Initiated

CAD Officer in Charge: Allen, Aaron
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Locked? Score

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

86

87

84

86

85

95

87

82

83

87

80

85

88

95

95

83

Apparatus

BLU28

BC2,
EQ14,
EQ9, LT2,
M11

BC41, E41,
MA41

FD155,
FD159

FD152

M3

5Q2

MA72

MA73

BLUE

E41,
ME101,
MA41

BC31

M2

LT2, M2

M3

FD120

Address Platoon

31
CONCOURSE
A SL[OBA
A25]

4201 West B
700 South

200 West
I80E WB
Freeway

7345 South
WINESAP
Circle

8037 South
ROYAL Lane

1237 East B
BRICKYARD
Road

307 East 600
South

2000 South
3200 West

1571 South
1215W NB
Freeway

765 North
2200
W[BUILDING
302]

2757 South
300 East

442 South
HOLD Avenue

50 South 500 B
West

50 West B
NORTH

TEMPLE

Street

2225 South B
HIGHLAND
Drive

1600 South
INDUSTRIAL
Road

CAD Narrative

IN THE AREA COMP PASSERBY...CAN SEE SMOKE
AND FLAMES..UNK WHAT IS BURNING

ME32 OR ME35 WITH BC31 ON HOUSE FIRE...
VECC 5

FD152

RESID..2ND FLOR..RP JANE DANS 801-487-
8648...PREMIS 801-910-2099..

OUTSIDE - F REQ LIFT ASSIST... KNELT DOWN
AND CANT GET BACK UP.. NEG INJURIES.. NEG
FLU...

FEM FEELS LIKE SHE IS GOING TO PASS OUT..
APPROX ADDR TX VECC ... SEE RELATED CP#:
WvV21-71 - FD

FROM CITY...STATES BEST ACCESS 3500 S BY
VALLEY FAIR....BETWEEN 1300 S 1900 S...MALE
PASSED OUT IN A VEH

BLUE28 RESPONDING ON A CONCIOUS PATIENT
AND NOT REQUESTING ANY OTHER ASSIST AT
THIS TIME

BOYFRIEND BROKE INTO COMP'S APT. T/L 15
MINS.. COMP LEFT W/ KIDS.. NAME IS
HANDERSON GALICIA MALE/ GUADAMALAN /
28YRS OLD/ 5'8/ GRY SWEATS OR BLU JEANS/
BLK JKT T/L 10-15 MINS.. IS KNOWN TO CARRY
KNIVES ON HIM.. . COMP IS NOW AT HER MOM'S
HOUSE IN SSL ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-
198472

FIRTEGTH**

MILEIDY DAVILA 11/06/2002 AT UMED REQ RAPE
KIT .. ALL INFO FROM SANE NURSE WHO NEEDS
A CASE NUMBER .. ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-

205750

FALSE ALARM PER CHURCH SECURITY

CONTROL BOX ON FIRE......NOTIF
STREETS...NOTIF RMP

CHIEF LAVENDAR ADMIN VEH HIT..NO INJUR...BC1
AWARE...SAFTEY OFFICER ON SCENE
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score Apparatus Address Platoon CAD Narrative
Number Date Time Status

CF21- 12/19/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88 M2 511 West 400 B FIRE ALARM ZONE 208..... PROJECT OPEN PH
42120 09:13:28 North 2.... RP ANDY 801-518-0906...
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Arnesen, Aaron

CF21- 12/19/2021 MISCF Initiated  No 88 M8 967 South B #HOMELESS...MWA/LATE 50S....WOOD FIRE ON
42157 17:18:18 WASHINGTON GROUND WITH PALLETS ON SIDES OF
Street IT...FLAMES 3 FEET OFF GROUND...NOT

CONCERNED ABOUT A FIRE...ONLY CONCERNED
THAT HIS HOUSE SMELLS LIKE CAMPFIRE...DOES
NOT WANT "THOSE PEOPLE" AROUND HIS
HOUSE

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Atwood, Michael

CF21- 04/02/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88 M2,LT2 147 West 300 A FIRE ALARM POINT 1 GENERAL.. SQUATTERS..

9552 21:59:22 South 801-363-2739 REF AE102068

CF21- 04/09/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No 88 LT2 235 West 600 A COMP'S COUSIN SLID DOWN IN BED HIP

10299 09:17:32 North DISLOCATED

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Baum, Darren

CF21- 12/09/2021 LOCKP Initiated No 90 EQ9 6338 West C AMAZON WEARHOUSE...CHILD LOCKED IN THE

40812 17:27:04 700 North VEH ON THE NE SIDE OF BLDG ... SEE RELATED
CP#: SL21-226170

Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Bills, Jared

CF21- 12/15/2021 VEH Initiated  No 88 M2, M6 400 West 700 C VEH SMOKING UNDER HOOD... MIDLE OF THE
41600 14:16:36 South ROAD... BLK HONDA ACCORD
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Buhler, Jason
CF21- 12/19/2021 WATER Initiated No 88 M5 1300 South B COMP WITH SLC WATER...WATER MAIN BREAK
42134 11:59:57 1100 East UNDERMINING THE INTERSECTION...TRYING TO
GET HELP WITH TRAFFIC CONTROL...
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Burk, Christopher
CF21- 12/08/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87 E4 402 East6TH B ALARM 402 6TH AVE, ZONE 1 ELEVATOR FIRE
40642 08:23:55 Avenue ALARM / LOBBY SMOKE DET, 801-328-1683
CF21- 12/06/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87 EQ14 4870 West B FIRE ALARM...STRIKER NEUROVASCULAR.. 385
40470 16:00:20 2100 South 220 4713 REF# S45290
CF21- 12/06/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87 EQ14 1755 South B FIRE ALARM, SMOKE ALARM ZONE 2,
40494 18:27:12 FREMONT
Drive
CF21- 12/07/2021 ALARMW Initiated No 100 E4,LT2 205 East2ND B REF # DFS6548 ALARM.. POINT 204
40591 16:13:42 Avenue WATERFLOW FIRE ALARM.. RP # 385-645-4723
Count:
4
CAD Officer in Charge: Bush, Joseph
CF21- 12/03/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88 E10 151 South C FIRE ALARM... UNIV PD ENR...
40103 14:37:15 CONNOR
Road
CF21- 10/15/2021 FUEL Initiated  No 87 H10 2700 South
34231 14:49:38 700 East
Count:
2
CAD Officer in Charge: Carter, Gary
CF21- 12/12/2021 ACC Initiated  No 88 BC1,LT8  South MAIN B
41185 11:23:06 ST/E
CLEVELAND
Avenue
CF20- 05/11/2020 65B02A Initiated No 85 FD156 475 South
14622 13:16:14 300 East
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score Apparatus Address Platoon CAD Narrative
Number Date Time Status

Count:
2
CAD Officer in Charge: Clark, Jeffrey
CF21- 11/30/2021 ODOR Initiated No 85 M11,RD2 AOA[CAPMO0 B SMELL OF DIESEL FUEL AND EXHAUST IN THE
39733 10:17:45 019 CTR NEW CTR TUNNEL BY THE PROSPECT OFFICE
TUNNEL
NEAR
PROSPECT
OFC
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Coles, Clay
CF20- 09/12/2020 65A03 Initiated  No 88 EW6091, 10914 West EW6091 // FIELDD FIRE // VECC CH 3 // VECC
29532 10:22:19 EW6092 180W EB NEEDS TYPE 6'S FOR FIELD FIRE
Freeway
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Comer, Peter
CF21- 07/19/2021 PDASST Initiated No 88 M12 1174 West A A PERSON TOLD A FF ON M12, THERE WAS A
22812 12:34:17 600 North FIREWORK WITH TAPED ENDS, .. ... SEE
RELATED CP#: SL21-127090 - FD
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Fraser, Patrick
CF21- 06/17/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No 88 SQ2 48 West 300 CALLER IS CAREGIVER, CANNOT GET PATIENT
18617 16:52:56 South OFF THE TOLIET...APPROX 83 YOF C/B/A, NEED
HELP MOVING PT...NO FLU
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Gillies, Matthew
CF21- 12/01/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 100 M8 1030 South B ZONE 2 FACP PULL STATION...URBAN EDGE...801
39857 12:54:40 GALE Street 3554312
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Halvorsen, Davin
CF21- 10/18/2021 HAZMAT Initiated No 87 H14 2125 North BUSN - TANK WASHING FACILITY... EMPLOYEE
34549 05:15:22 REDWOOD GOT HIT IN FACE W/ SOMETHING.. COMPLAING
Road OF BURNING SENSATION AND VISION LOSS
CF21- 06/27/2021 SMOKE Initiated No 86 M7 300 North 700 B VERY UNCOPPERTIVE CALLER ABOUT A FIRE OF
19889 13:50:03 West SOME KIND, PER CT PS A CAR FIRE...CALLER
DIDN'T GIVE INFORMATION AND WAS JUST
YELLING...
CF21- 06/27/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88 M7 836 West FIG B CO ALARM SOUNDING TWICE, COMP HAD
19904 17:57:23 TREE Place SLIGHT HEADACHE
CF21- 06/27/2021 VEH Initiated No 86 M7, FD155 625 North B VEH IS ON FIRE.. HONDA
19914 19:28:56 AMERICAN
BEAUTY Drive
CF21- 12/16/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87 M7 1659 West A ZONE .9 FIRE ALARM... RAMADA INN... PREMISE #
41740 14:07:27 NORTH 801 819 5959
TEMPLE
Street
CF21- 12/17/2021 HOUSE Initiated No 88 BC2, 819 West A LONG SIL-GRY 4D CADILLAC... HAS BEEN IN THE
41838 09:05:56 FD155, EMERIL AREA SEVERAL DAYS...REAR PASS WINDOW
M6, EQ14, Avenue BROKEN OUT... THEN TRUNK WAS OPEN. E SIDE
BC1, M11, OF 800 W BETWEEN N TEMPLE AND S TEMPLE.
uT10, M7, UNK PLATE. COULDNT TELL IF OCCUPIED.
LT2 LOOKED LIKE SOMEONE HAD TRIED TO PUT
PLASTIC OVER THE HOLE IN THE WINDOW. NO
FOLLOW UP NEEDED. ... SEE RELATED CP#:
SL21-231143
CF21- 12/17/2021 MISCF Initiated No 80 M2, M7, 421 South A HART TONGUE UNDER 400 S...TRANSIENTS WITH
41902 17:03:06 E41, EQ14 700 West FIRE...1 M IS ETOH.. THREW SOMETHING ON THE
FIRE AND IT EXPLODED...
Count:
7
CAD Officer in Charge: Harp, Michael
CF21- 12/15/2021 REFUEL Initiated No 100 RD2, RD3 60 East C US MARSHALLS 737 N738A ON SPOT 26 AT TAC
41597 14:07:22 PERIMETER AIR RAMP
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Incident
Number

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Higgins, Jimmie

CF21-
39875

CF21-
40626

CF21-
39855

CF21-
39926

Count:
4

Incident Code

Date Time

12/01/2021 VEH Initiated
15:43:56
12/07/2021 ALARMF Initiated
22:49:56
12/01/2021 ALARMF Initiated
12:44:22
12/01/2021 ALARMF Initiated

23:16:05

CAD Officer in Charge: Hill, John

CF21-
41655

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Jepperson, Chad

CF21-
42139

Count:
1

CAD Officer in Charge: Kochevar, Kevin

CF21-
41148

CF21-
41151

CF21-
41154

CF21-
41161

Count:
4

12/15/2021 PUBLIC
20:44:22

Initiated

12/19/2021 HOUSE
13:07:30

Initiated

12/12/2021 ALARMF Initiated
01:56:27
12/12/2021 ALARMF Initiated
02:46:54
12/12/2021 ODOR Initiated
03:18:05
12/12/2021 PUBLIC Initiated

05:37:13

Record
Status

Locked? Score

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

CAD Officer in Charge: Mackintosh, William

CF21-
39915

CF21-
39947

Count:
2

12/01/2021 ALARMF
21:28:55

12/02/2021 ALARMF
07:41:29

Initiated

Initiated

CAD Officer in Charge: Maddux, John

CF21-
41191

Count:
1

12/12/2021 ALARMF
12:45:30

Initiated

CAD Officer in Charge: Marston, Kyle

CF21-
42074

Count:
1

12/18/2021 ARESCU
22:06:27

Initiated

No

No

No

No

CAD Officer in Charge: Mortensen, Daniel

CF20-
28530
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09/07/2020 65B02A
03:45:47

Initiated

No

88

86

87

87

100

84

88

88

88

88

87

87

88

88

88

Apparatus

M1

E13

M1

M1

E13

BC1, M5,
E4, LTS5,

M1

M1

M1

M1

E4

E4

M5

M2

FD154

Address

100 South
300 East

1985 South
2100 East

300 North
STATE Street

350 South
200 East

2127 South
1900 East

775 North
NORTHVIEW
Drive

210 East 400
South

660 South
300 East

115 South
300 East

400 East 200
South

694 East
17TH Avenue

1390 East
PRESIDENTS
Circle

660 South
300 East

165 South
400 West

1246 East
BONNER Way

Platoon

W

CAD Narrative

BLK AUDI ON FIRE SMOKE...INFRONT OF THE 711
TO THE SOUTH..NO ONE IN THE VEH

PS CO ISSUE

EAST OFFICE BLDG FIRE ALARM...FIRST FLOOR
KITCHEN...STATE TROOPER WILL MEET TO
DIRECT

COMMERICAL FIRE ALARM

CALLBK=(911)901-9038 ...... FALLEN AND
CANNOT GET UP

SMELLS SMOKE IN THE BASEMENT... NO FLAMES
SEEN... 3 PEOPLE INSIDE... ADV TO LEAVE THE
HOUSE

GENERAL FIRE ALARM... INSIDE NUMBER 801 584
0200

ZONE 31 APARTMENT 213 RESIDENT IS
8013630253 JOAN STOCKHOLM ...REF 423161

BURNT TOAST SMELL IN THE HALLS.. THINKS
SOMEONE IS COOKING HEROINE .. COMP LIVES
IN 309 ON THE 3RD FLOOR.. STARTED ABOUT 20
MINS AGO.. NO FLAMES NO SMOKE.. NEG
ALARMS GOING OFF

COMP FOUND AN INDUSTRIAL SIZE FIRE
EXTIGUISHER...COMP IS HOMELESS AND WOULD
LIKE THE EXTIGUISHER PICKED UP WILL BE
OUTSIDE OF THE 7 11 WEARING CAMOFLAUGE

SMOKE DETECT ZONE 3...801 597 7712

FIRE ALARM // GENERAL FIRE ALARM

FIRE ALARM APT 808... EMILIO 801-531-0202

SOUTH PARKING GARGE, PLANITARIUM
ENTERANCE, FIRST LEVEL OF PARKING
GARAGE, DOG LOCKED IN CAR FOR OVER 1
HOUR,RED PC @JGV6930.TX.2021.PC ... SEE
RELATED CP#: SL21-232299

FD154 ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL20-161113 - FD
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score Apparatus Address Platoon CAD Narrative
Number Date Time Status

CF20- 09/07/2020 65B02A Initiated No 83 FD154 1330 East IRA FD154 RESPONDING 1330 E IRA HODGES EAGLE
28546 09:39:27 HODGES MOUNTAIN
CF20- 05/29/2020 ARS IN Initiated  No 85 FD154 120 South
16587 01:10:39 STATE Street
Count:
3]
CAD Officer in Charge: Mumedy, Robert
CF21- 12/16/2021 ODOR Initiated  No 88 M7 1100 West A COMP COULD SMELL NATURAL GAS IN THE AREA
41755 16:34:31 180W EB JUST PRIOR TOEXIT 120
Freeway
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Myers, Eric

CF20- 10/17/2020 WILD Officer  No 92 E4 655 East 950 B SEE UF22703
34126 07:00:00 reviewed North
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Perkins, Gary

CF21- 05/03/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No 86 SQ1 131 East 700 CLIENT HAS RING STUCK ON FINGER, PT IS
13024 12:24:54 South TASHA, NEG FLU,
Count:

1
CAD Officer in Charge: Reilly, Daniel

CF20- 07/29/2020 65A03 Initiated  No 88 E13 6650 East Cc E13 TRUCK FIRE EXIT 132... VECC CHANNEL 2
23950 14:30:19 I80E WB
Freeway
CF21- 04/11/2021 PDASST Initiated No 88 LT8 1460 South B MALE BROKE INTO COMP'S ROOM, HIT HER,
10548 09:48:49 STATE Street TOOK HER PHONE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-
60803 - ,NEEDS A LADDER TK TO GET ON
ROOF
CF21- 04/16/2021 PDASST Initiated No 84 GC589 1364 West COMPS DAUG VS BF ....PHYSICAL... BF ON THE
11158 12:43:25 GLENROSE RUN FROM THE FEDS POSS HAS A
Drive GUN...YELLOWBEAR, TYSON 36-37YO NAT

AMER MALE ... SEE RELATED CP#: SL21-63824

CF20- 09/18/2020 65A03 Initiated  No 86 EW6141, 1560 West B AUX FROM 14 VECC CH2 // THIS WILL BE IN SSL
30271 17:47:16 EW6142, 3900 South
M14
CF21- 12/01/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87 M2 239 West 600 B FIRST FLR NEAR ROOM 108...REF DFS0030...801
39911 20:21:54 North 363 4109
CF21- 12/08/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88 M2 630 West B SK HART MANAGEMENT...ZONE 39 KEYPAD FIRE
40631 03:01:34 SOUTH ALARM..4 ALARMS SINCE 301..RP NOT
TEMPLE CONTACTED YET...R/P MAJID 801-560-8974
Street
CF21- 12/01/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No 88 LT2 229 North 800 B UNK IF BACK DOOR UNLOCKED, RESD FELL
39893 17:44:20 West AGAIN, UNDER GAS GRILL CONTROL KNOBS
CF21- 12/12/2021 ARESCU Initiated No 88 LT2 285 West 300 B DOG LOCKED IN VEH WITH WINDOWS
41252 22:40:26 South CRAKED....GRY PU TRUCK @X458CJ/...COMP
CONCERNED DOG WILL FREEZE...DOG
APPEARS TO BE IN DISTRESS ... SEE RELATED
CP#: SL21-228216
Count:
8
CAD Officer in Charge: Rock, Nathan
CF21- 12/18/2021 MISCF Initiated No 88 M1 131 East 700 A RIGHT ACROSS FROM GERALDINE.. CAN SEE
41943 00:24:16 South FLAMES.. PEOPLE STARTING FIRES WITH
CARDBOARD .. NOT THREATNING ANYTHING AT
THIS TIME
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Sharp, Dennis
CF21- 12/19/2021 MISCF Initiated No 88 M8 1212 South B FLOAT SPA 19.... HOMELESS FIRE BEHIND BLDG
42145 15:02:27 STATE Street
Count:
1
CAD Officer in Charge: Sorensen, Derek
CF21- 12/08/2021 SMOKE Initiated No 87 M5, M8 1609 South B HOUSE ACROSS ST WAS ON FIRE A FEW DAYS
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Incident Incident Code Record Locked? Score
Number Date Time Status

40641 08:20:08

CF21- 12/08/2021 MISCF Initiated  No 87
40639 08:14:49

Count:

2

CAD Officer in Charge: Staheli, Brian

CF21- 11/17/2021 PDASST Initiated No 87
38166 14:15:10

Count:

1

CAD Officer in Charge: Stevens, John

CF21- 08/17/2021 PUBLIC Initiated No 88
26655 18:28:37

Count:

1

CAD Officer in Charge: Turner, Cary

CF20- 07/25/2020 65A05 Initiated  No 87
23422 14:44:13

Count:

1

CAD Officer in Charge: Valdez, Christopher

CF21- 12/01/2021 MISCF Initiated  No 88
39905 19:31:30

CF21- 12/02/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87
39933 01:35:47

CF21- 12/12/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87
41200 14:03:11

CF21- 12/19/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88
42132 11:48:29

CF21- 12/13/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 87
41299 09:52:44

CF21- 12/13/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 93
41327 16:00:24

CF21- 12/20/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88
42200 01:07:34

CF21- 12/20/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88
42201 01:32:47

Count:

8

CAD Officer in Charge: Visser, Otto

CF20- 08/11/2020 ACC Initiated  No 85
25507 18:49:47

Count:

1

CAD Officer in Charge: Worthington, Jared

CF20- 09/05/2020 65B02A Initiated No 85
28397 20:26:22

Count:

1

CAD Officer in Charge: Zwahlen, Jon

CF21- 12/18/2021 ALARMF Initiated No 88

41977 07:21:12

Count:
1

Count:

6 of 7

Apparatus

M8

H14

SQ1

M5, M8

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2, LT2

M2

M2

FD164

FD159

M1

Address

MAJOR Street

150 West B
1400 South

1500 West
1700 South

439 South
DENVER
Street

10758 South
REDWOOD
Road

>

423 West 300
South

75 South B
WEST

TEMPLE

Street

57 South 500 B
West

204 West 200
North

323 North 900 B
West

465 North H B
Street

220 South B
STATE Street

204 West 200
North

w

w

w

475 South
300 East

7673 South
HIGHLAND
Drive

209 East 500 A
South

Platoon

CAD Narrative

AGO, NOW THERES SMOKE, SOMEONE, SAW
MALE HISP MALE 40S ALL BLK CARRYING BLK
BAG,

MISCF WEST OF DISP ADDRESS

UPD DETECTIVE HAS DIVERS IN CANAL... REQ
HAZMAT RESP TO WASH OFF PS HAZMAT
MATERIALS FROM DIVERS... EAST SIDE OF
CANAL, GATE FROM 1700 S WILL BE
UNLOCKED... DIVERS LOCATED APPROX 1500 S.

RING CUTOFF REQUEST... NEG FLU-LIKE... CAN
MEET OUT FRONT... CENTRAL CITY APTS...

GOING TO STATION 61

WALKING DOWN ST WB, M PUSHING SHOPPING
CART W/BURNING WOOD INSIDE IT

GROUP ONE EFT 3 FIRE ALARM...801 531 0800

POINT 0 FIRE ALARM, GATEWAY BLOCK C2, 801-
456-0040

ZONE 90 SMOKE ALARM....RP DON P 801 509
6281

HALLWAY SMOKE...FEAOMOENGALU
RESIDENTS...801 205 2684

CO ALARM GOING OFF...NO ONE INSIDE THE
HOUSE...NO ONE SICK

GEN ALARM - INSIDE #801-961-8700

SMOKE DECTOR POINT 7.... RP DON P 801-509-

OTTO VISSOR VS LANDSCAPE VEH

STRUCTURE FIRE UFA

PREMISE 801-531-9800 ZONE 1 SMOKE
DETECTOR
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Incident Incident
Number Date Time

90

Report Criteria
Record Status:
Locked?:

Incident Date Time:
Incident Number:
Code:

Code:

Apparatus:
Apparatus:

Apparatus:
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Code Record Locked? Score Apparatus

Status

Is Not Equal To Officer reviewed
Is Not Equal To Yes

Is On or After 1/16/2018

Begins With CF

Is Not Equal To ARSINV

Is Not Equal To APSN

Is Not Equal To E41

Is Not Equal To E73

Is Not Equal To ME117

Need help? Call Nicole at 801-799-4103, or email us.

Address

Platoon

CAD Narrative
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